Buenos Aires Tango Immersion Tour

Terms & Conditions / Liability Waiver

June 11 - 18, 2024 with Daniela Borgialli, International Argentine Tango Academy

- 1. The full fee of \$2850 is due no later than April 1, 2024 to participate in the Buenos Aires Tango Immersion Tour 2024.
- 2. The Early Bird amount of \$2650 is due no later than March 1, 2024 to participate in the Buenos Aires Tango Immersion Tour 2024.
- 3. A full refund minus the \$500 deposit is available until March 30th. No refunds after April 1st.
- 4. The \$500 deposit is transferable to another participant found by you.
- 5. The Tour price of \$2850 (or Early Bird option) includes: pre-tour orientation call or live gathering, pickup and drop off at EZE Ministro Pistarini International Airport Buenos Aires, arrival orientation with empanadas, 7 nights double occupancy accommodations in a house in Buenos Aires, daily continental breakfast, 3 group classes with special invited Maestros, taxi dancers or dance assistants for all classes and milongas, 7 nights of milonga entrance fees, transportation to and from the milongas, a traditional group Parillada dinner, end of the tour brunch at a traditional well known cafe, tour of the city, and shoe shopping excursion.
- 6. Tour price does not include your airfare, any other shopping, meals, outside of what is listed above, or any health related expenses.
- 7. You voluntarily agree to take full responsibility for any loss or damage of personal property occurring from the time you leave your home to the time of your return from this tour, and to release, waive and discharge Daniela Borgialli and any person hired by Daniela Borgialli or Airbnb accommodations associated with this retreat from liability of any claims made by you.
- 8. You voluntarily agree to take full responsibility for any personal injury incurred through any activity on this retreat and to release, waive and discharge Daniela Borgialli and any person hired by Daniela Borgialli associated with this retreat from liability of any claims made by you. You are fully aware of the risks and hazards involved and recognize that the activities on this tour require physical exertion that may be strenuous and may cause physical injury. You understand that it is your responsibility to consult with a physician prior to and regarding your participation in any and all activities on this tour.
- 9. Travel insurance that covers the cost of the retreat should anything change in your plans is suggested.

- 10. Daniela Borgialli reserves the right to make any changes to the tour as a result of any unforeseen circumstances, including changes to the itinerary, accommodations, cancellations, changes to teachers and assistants hired. Life is dynamic so is this tour.
- 11. You voluntarily agree to allow Daniela Borgialli to use any photographs and video taken of you and the other attendees, as well as any testimonials or feedback for marketing purposes. Please notify Daniela Borgialli by email prior to the start of the tour if you prefer not to be included in any photographs or video.